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2017 Ceska trofej v autocrossu - Divize 3 RB160

. Jezdec

. MATEJKA Jan

. SUDA Véclav

. BILEK Petr

. MIHULKA Sebastian
. OUREDNICEK Matsj
. HANAK Ladislav

FLORIAN Vilém

Soutézici

Matéjka JiFi

Suda Vaclav

Bilek Petr

Mihulka Lukas
Vejmola Milan

Alfa Racing Factory

Arny Buggy Team s.r.o.

Auto - Motor
Honda
Havel-Buggy
Havel-Buggy
Havel

Honda
Havel

Berta RSXW 260 BRX

Humpolec

31

24
23
35

Nova Paka
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Dobrany

35
28

29
23

Prerov

35
28
31
22
25
20

Porici

Dolni Bousov

Sedléany

Total
118,5
98
95,5
87,5
83

20



